PERCENTAGE HUT SIZE DISTRIBUTION IN COMPARATIVE

AREAS.

(FIGURES ARE ROUNDED UP TO NEAREST WHOLE NUMBER)

SIZES OF
HUT-CIRCLES

CAMORE
WOODS

HILL SIDE HUT-CIRCLES

ACHORMLARIE
FOREST

KILPHEDIR
SETTLEMENT

KILEARNAN
HILL

VERY SMALL:
UP TO 20FT
DIAM.

SMALL: 21-34
FEET DIAM.

MEDIUM: 35-44
FEET DIAM.

LARGE: 45
UPWARDS FT
DIAM.

NOT
MEASUREABLE

34%

45%

14%

6%

10%

62%

26%

3%

60%

40%

50%

50%

%age Totals

99%

101%

100%

100%

Actual Totals

29

39




